‘ TIME

Lundi
Monday

01-06-2026

Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi
Tuesday = Wednesday Thursday Friday

02-06-2026  03-06-2026 04-06-2026 05-06-2026

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

Jogging on the plains

\Walk with the president ‘Abraham

7:00 AM

Intown Intown

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

7:30 lion Opens|7:30 lion Opens|7:30 ion Opens|
Hall Hall Hall

12:30-13:00
Closing words

1:00 PM

130 PM

2:00 PM

2:30PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM

4:00 PM

14:30- 17h
Social Activity.
In town

14:00 - 16:00
Social Activity

4:30PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

18:00-18:45 18:00-21:00

First Timer's

R e Awards banquet

Hotel Le Concorde

19:00-21:00 18:30-21:00
Dine around

Welcome Intown
Reception

Hotel Le
Concorde

9:00 PM

21:00+

9:30 PM

After Party
In town

10:00 PM
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